
 

Schedule   For   3-Day   workshop: 

Time Topic   (day   1) Duration 

09:00   -   09:10 1:   Introduction   to   Python 10   mins 

09:10   -   09:20 2:   Preliminaries 10   mins 

09:20   -   10:15 3:   IPython   &   Plotting 55   mins 

10:15   -   10:25 Q&A 10   mins 

10:25   -   10:40 Quiz   1 15   mins 

10:40   -   10:50 BREAK 10   mins 

10:50   -   11:30 4:   Saving   Scripts 40   mins 

11:30   -   12:20 5:   Plotting,   Lists   and   Numpy   Arrays 50   mins 

12:20   -   13:20 BREAK   /   Q&A 60   mins 

13:20   -   13:35 Quiz   2 15   mins 

13:35   -   14:25 6:   Numpy   Arrays 50   mins 

14:25   -   14:55 7:   More   on   NumPy   Arrays 30   mins 

14:55   -   15:05 Q&A 10   mins 

15:05   -   15:25 Quiz   3 20   mins 

15:25   -   15:35 BREAK 10   mins 

15:35   -   17:00 8:   Basic   data-types 80   mins 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

Time Topic   (day   2) Duration 

09:00   -   10:10 1:   Practice   basics 70   mins 

10:10   -   10:20 Break 10   mins 

10:20   -   11:20 2:   Control   flow 60   mins 

11:20   -   11:30 Q&A 10   mins 

11:30   -   12:35 3:   Practice   control   flow 65   mins  

12:35   -   13:25 Lunch 50   mins 

13:30   -   14:45 4:   Core   data   structures 75   mins 

14:45   -   14:55  Q&A 10   mins 

14:55   -   16:30 5:   Practice   data   structures 90   mins  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 



 

 

Time Topic   (day   3) Duration 

09:00   -   09:45 Quiz   4 45   mins 

09:45   -   10:40 1:   Functions 55   mins 

10:40   -   10:50 Break 10   mins 

10:50   -   11:40 2:   Practice   functions 50   mins 

11:40   -   11:50 Break 10   mins 

11:50   -   12:25 3:   Files 35   mins 

12:25   -   13:30 Lunch   /   Q&A 60   mins 

13:30   -   13:50 4:   Modules 20   mins 

13:50   -   14:25 5:   Exceptions 35   mins 

14:25   -   15:10 6:   Practice   files   and   exceptions 45   mins 

15:10   -   15:20  Break 10   mins 

15:20   -   15:40 Self   study   /   Q&A 20   mins 

15:40   -   16:40 Quiz   5 60   mins 
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